BUS Ультразвуковые датчики
точность, простота и надежность
сенсорное управление
2
используй
максимальную
точность с
ультразвуковыми

PNP,
NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS0022 BUS005F BUS0039 BUS003P BUS0045
Part number BUS M30M1-PPX-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-PPX-07/035-S92K BUS M30M1-PPX-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-PPX-35/340-S92K BUS M30M1-PPX-60/600-S92K
NPN,
NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS002J BUS005P BUS0036 BUS003J BUS0054
Part number BUS M30M1-NPX-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-NPX-07/035-S92K BUS M30M1-NPX-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-NPX-35/340-S92K BUS M30M1-NPX-60/600-S92K
2x PNP,
NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS002R BUS005H BUS003C BUS003W BUS003Z
Part number BUS M30M1-PWX-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-PWX-07/035-S92K BUS M30M1-PWX-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-PWX-35/340-S92K BUS M30M1-PWX-60/600-S92K
2x NPN,
NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS002H BUS005R BUS0035 BUS0046 BUS0055
Part number BUS M30M1-NWX-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-NWX-07/035-S92K BUS M30M1-NWX-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-NWX-35/340-S92K BUS M30M1-NWX-60/600-S92K
BUS M30M analog output
Resolution (depends on analog window used) 0.025...0.10 мм 0.025...0.17 мм 0.18...0.57 мм 0.18...1.5 мм 0.18...2.4 мм
0...10 V / 4...20 mA Ordering code BUS002N BUS005K BUS003F BUS003T BUS0041
Part number BUS M30M1-XC-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-XC-07/035-S92K BUS M30M1-XC-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-XC-35/340-S92K BUS M30M1-XC-60/600-S92K
BUS M30M switching and analog output
Resolution (depends on analog window used) 0.025...0.10 мм 0.025...0.17 мм 0.18...0.57 мм 0.18...1.5 мм 0.18...2.4 мм
0...10 V / 4...20 mA
PNP, NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS002L BUS005M BUS0038 BUS003L BUS0043
Part number BUS M30M1-PPC-03/025-S92K BUS M30M1-PPC-07/035-S92K BUS M30M1-PPC-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-PPC-35/340-S92K BUS M30M1-PPC-60/600-S92K
0...10 V / 4...20 mA
2x NPN, NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS003N BUS0044
Part number BUS M30M1-PWC-20/130-S92K BUS M30M1-PWC-35/340-S92K
Sensors are also available in stainless steel variants.
кабель с разъемом
размер/тип длина/материал кабеля   заказной код
 BCC098C

Push/Pull,
NO/NC contact, IO-Link
Ordering code BUS0020 BUS0029 BUS004Z BUS004P
Part number BUS M18M1-GPXI-02/015-S92G BUS M18M1-GPXI-03/025-S92G BUS M18M1-GPXI-07/035-S92G BUS M18M1-GPXI-12/100-S92G
BUS W18M switching output, angled
Resolution
Push/Pull,
NO/NC contact, IO-Link
Ordering code BUS0023 BUS002A BUS004Y BUS004N
Part number BUS W18M1-GPXI-02/015-S92G BUS W18M1-GPXI-03/025-S92G BUS W18M1-GPXI-07/035-S92G BUS W18M1-GPXI-12/100-S92G
BUS M18M analog output, straight
Resolution (depends on analog window used) 0.069...0.10 мм
0...10 V
Rising/falling
Ordering code BUS0026 BUS0024 BUS004T BUS0052
Part number BUS M18M1-XA-02/015-S92G BUS M18M1-XA-03/025-S92G BUS M18M1-XA-07/035-S92G BUS M18M1-XA-12/100-S92G
4...20 mA
Rising/falling
Ordering code BUS0025 BUS002C BUS004W BUS004M
Part number BUS M18M1-XB-02/015-S92G BUS M18M1-XB-03/025-S92G BUS M18M1-XB-07/035-S92G BUS M18M1-XB-12/100-S92G
BUS W18M analog output, angled
Resolution (depends on analog window used)
0...10 V
Rising/falling
Ordering code BUS0028 BUS0050 BUS004R BUS0051
Part number BUS W18M1-XA-02/015-S92G BUS W18M1-XA-03/025-S92G BUS W18M1-XA-07/035-S92G BUS W18M1-XA-12/100-S92G
4...20 mA
Rising/falling
Ordering code BUS0027 BUS002E BUS004U BUS0053
Part number BUS W18M1-XB-02/015-S92G BUS W18M1-XB-03/025-S92G BUS W18M1-XB-07/035-S92G BUS W18M1-XB-12/100-S92G
BAM00F2
BAM00T3
BAM00EY
BAM01HJ

PNP,
NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS0021 BUS004C BUS004L BUS0057 BUS0059
Part number BUS R06K1-PPX-02/007-S75G BUS R06K1-PPX-02/015-S75G BUS R06K1-PPX-05/024-S75G BUS R06K1-PPX-03/025-S75G BUS R06K1-PPX-12/070-S75G
NPN,
NO/NC contact
Ordering code BUS004E BUS004A BUS0048 BUS0058 BUS005A
Part number BUS R06K1-NPX-02/007-S75G BUS R06K1-NPX-02/015-S75G BUS R06K1-NPX-05/024-S75G BUS R06K1-NPX-03/025-S75G BUS R06K1-NPX-12/070-S75G
PNP,
NO/NC contact, 125 Hz
Ordering code BUS0049
Part number BUS R06K1-PPX-02/015-S75G-F01
NPN,
NO/NC contact, 125 Hz
Ordering code BUS004H
Part number BUS R06K1-NPX-02/015-S75G-F01
BUS R06K analog output
Resolution (depends on window used) 0.056 мм 0.037...0.072 мм 0.037...0.215 мм
0...10 V Ordering code BUS004K BUS0056 BUS005E
Part number BUS R06K1-XA-02/015-S75G BUS R06K1-XA-05/024-S75G BUS R06K1-XA-12/070-S75G
4...20 mA Ordering code BUS004J BUS004F BUS005C
Part number BUS R06K1-XB-02/015-S75G BUS R06K1-XB-05/024-S75G
21.6
BUS R06K1-XB-12/070-S75G
4.
3
  2.6
  10.7